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Academic Schedule &

The academic year starts with the Fall Term and ends with the Summer Intersession.

The schedules for the Juris Doctor, Doctor of Medicine and the Doctor of Veterinary Medicine may

have different start and end dates,

Courses taught according to a non-standard schedule have different drop, add and withdrawal
deadlines. Please refer to the Student Centre for deadlines specific to courses with a non-

standard schedule.

The academic schedule may be updated online when required and as needed.

See: Spring/Summer 2020 | Fall/Winter 2020/21 | Spring/Summer 2021

Sprimg,/ Summer Term |Spring Intersession | Summer Intersession
2020 2020 2020

Academic Dates

Start of Term Wednesday, May & Wednesday, May & Monday June 29

End of Term Friday, Auqust 28 Friday, June 26 Friday Auqust 28

Seart of Classes Wednesday, May & Monday June 29

End of Classes Wednesday, June 17 |Wednesday, August 12

Start of Exams Friday, June 19 Friday Augqust 14

End of Exams Tuesday, June 23 Tuesday, August 1B

Registration Dates

Last day to drop a class without

finandial penalty® Tuesday, May 12 Tuesday, May 12 Friday July 3

Last day to add or swap & course Tuesday, May 12 Friday July 3

Last day to withdraw from a course™* Wednesday, June 17 |Wednesday, August 12
Tuition and Refund Dates

End of refund period Tuesday, May 12 Tuesday, May 12 Friday July 3

Tuien and Fee Payment Deadline Friday, May 15 Friday, May 15 Wednesday July 8
Important Dates

Spring Conveocation

Monday-Friday, June
1-5
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